

Record measurement

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mms ycs					
Name of work -	Biddar Nagar path				
	TO Marud				
Name of Agency -	Shiv Bopha Ram				
Agreement No -	33520/2020-21, dt. 07/08/2020				
Date of start -	04.06.2020				
Date of Comp. -	03.03.2021				
Date of record meas. -					
① P/V & fixing of working	branch mark pillar				

					Qty = 1 No.
② P/V & fixing of working	reference pillar as per				
					Qty = 3.0 Nos.
③ P/V & fixing of	Logo board				
	of project & citizen information				
	board as per				Qty = 2 Nos.
④ clearing & grubbing	road lane as				
	2x	2x	30.0m	3.50m	= 420.0m ²
	2x	4x	30.0m	3.50m	= 840.0m ²
	2x	3x	30.0m	3.50m	= 630.0m ²
	2x	5x	30.0m	3.50m	= 1050.0m ²
	2x	4x	30.0m	3.50m	= 840.0m ²
	2x	6x	30.0m	3.50m	= 1260.0m ²
	2x	2x	30.0m	3.50m	= 420.0m ²
Continuation					
					C.O. Qty 5460.0m ²

N/w -	Deloidir - Nagar path to marwa				
N/Agency -	Gur Bachan Ram				
Agreement No.	33/SBD/2020-21, dt-07/08/2020				
Date of start	04.06.2020				
Date of comp.	03.03.2021				
Date of entry.	12/03/2021				
P/V & fixing of working bunch mark pillar	- - - as - -				
Qty = 1 NO.	, VTMBPN - 06				
@ Rs 3972.70 / NO.	— Rs 3972=00				
P/V & fixing of working reference pillar	- - - as - -				
Qty = 03,	VTMBPN - 06				
@ Rs 1805.98 / NO.	— Rs 5417=00				
P/V & fixing large board of project	- - - as - -				
Qty = 2 NOS,	VTMBPN - 06				
@ Rs 9310.96 / each	— Rs 18622=00				
(C.O. Rs 28011=00)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Const. of emb. with lead up to 1000 m			B. of 16		280672=00
Qty = 570.0 m ³ , VTM BDN - 07					
@ Rs 185.69/m ³				Rs	105845=00
(14) Const. of emb. with lead up to 1000 m					
Qty = 385.0 m ³ , VTM BDN - 07					
@ Rs 140.25/m ³				Rs	53996=00
(15) Const. of subgrade earthen shoulder					
Qty = 1137.50 m ³ , VTM BDN - 08					
@ Rs 187.33/m ³				Rs	213050=00
(16) P.V. & laying of class bedding for 1000 m					
Qty = 15 Rm, VTM BDN - 08					
@ Rs 1096.59/Rm				Rs	16448=00

(17) Const. of G.S.D. with well graded material					
Qty = 507.784 m ³ , VTM BDN - 08					
@ Rs 2707.77/m ³				Rs	1374962=00
(18) P.V. & laying of duct pipe - 300 mm					
Qty = 40 Rm, VTM BDN - 08					
@ Rs 930.21/Rm				Rs	37208=00
Total Rs					2082179=00
Add G.S.T - 12%				Rs	249861=00
Add C.C - 1%				Rs	20822=00
				Rs	2352862=00
Less 2 1/1% - 0.5				Rs	549401=00
				Net Rs	1858761=00
Prassad					
12.03.2021					

Continuation

Exp
25/03/2021
J.E.